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 Samstag, 23. September 2023 

 

     

 
 
 

Herren Brutto  
 

1° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 6 S      80 

 ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER LANA 9       80 

3° ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 15       82 

 BERLUTI IVAN LANA 12       82 

5° PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 13 S      83 

6° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 11       84 

7° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA  8 S      86 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA  8 S      86 

9° WOLF JOSEF LANA 16 S      88 

10° RIZZI OSWALD LANA  5 S      89 

11° BRANDIS FERDINAND LANA 17 S      93 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 20 S      93 

13° MONGIO' SALVATORE LANA 18 S      94 

14° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 26 S      100 

15° TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 20 S      102 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 25 S      102 

17° GRUMER DIETER LANA 25 S      105 

 WENZL REINHOLD LANA 16 S      105 

 HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 24 S      105 

20° NISCHLER JOACHIM LANA 23 S      107 

21° MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 19 S      N.P. 

 
 
Damen Brutto  
 

1° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 25 S L     93 

2° AUER BRIGITTE LANA 25  L     97 

 BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 24 S L     97 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 20 S L     97 

5° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23 S L     99 

6° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 23 S L     100 

 MASSIMO PETRA LANA 28 S L     100 

8° FINGER TATJANA LANA 21 S L     101 

9° RUDOLPH ANDREA (RH)  LANA 25  L     107 

10° MAYER ANDREA LANA 23 S L     109 

11° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 29 S L     111 

12° WERTH HELENE LANA 22 S L     RIT. 

 WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 19 S L     N.P. 
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Senior Herren Brutto  
 

1° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 6 S      80 

2° PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 13 S      83 

3° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 8 S      86 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 8 S      86 

5° WOLF JOSEF LANA 16 S      88 

6° RIZZI OSWALD LANA 5 S      89 

7° BRANDIS FERDINAND LANA 17 S      93 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 20 S      93 

9° MONGIO' SALVATORE LANA 18 S      94 

10° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 26 S      100 

11° TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 20 S      102 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 25 S      102 

13° GRUMER DIETER LANA 25 S      105 

 WENZL REINHOLD LANA 16 S      105 

 HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 24 S      105 

16° NISCHLER JOACHIM LANA 23 S      107 

17° MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 19 S      N.P. 

 
 
 
Senior Damen Brutto  
 

1° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 25 S L     93 

2° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 24 S L     97 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 20 S L     97 

4° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23 S L     99 

5° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 23 S L     100 

 MASSIMO PETRA LANA 28 S L     100 

7° FINGER TATJANA LANA 21 S L     101 

8° MAYER ANDREA LANA 23 S L     109 

9° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 29 S L     111 

10° WERTH HELENE LANA 22 S L     RIT. 

 WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 19 S L     N.P. 
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Herren Netto 
 

1° ZOZIN JULIAN LANA 15       67 

2° PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 13 S      70 

 BERLUTI IVAN LANA 12       70 

4° ANDERGASSEN ALEXANDER LANA 9       71 

5° WOLF JOSEF LANA 16 S      72 

6° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 20 S      73 

 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 11       73 

8° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 6 S      74 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 26 S      74 

10° BRANDIS FERDINAND LANA 17 S      76 

 MONGIO' SALVATORE LANA 18 S      76 

12° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 25 S      77 

13° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 8 S      78 

 KASERER KLEMENS LANA 8 S      78 

15° GRUMER DIETER LANA 25 S      80 

16° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 24 S      81 

17° TROGER CHRISTIAN LANA 20 S      82 

18° NISCHLER JOACHIM LANA 23 S      84 

 RIZZI OSWALD LANA 5 S      84 

20° WENZL REINHOLD LANA 16 S      89 

21° MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 19 S      N.P. 

 
Damen Netto 
 

1° AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 25 S L     68 

2° AUER BRIGITTE LANA 25  L     72 

 MASSIMO PETRA LANA 28 S L     72 

4° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 24 S L     73 

5° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23 S L     76 

6° RUNER ELISABETH LANA 23 S L     77 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 20 S L     77 

8° FINGER TATJANA LANA 21 S L     80 

9° RUDOLPH ANDREA (RH)  LANA 25  L     82 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 29 S L     82 

11° MAYER ANDREA LANA 23 S L     86 

12° WERTH HELENE LANA 22 S L     RIT. 

 WACKERNELL ITTA LANA 19 S L     N.P. 
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Stableford Turnier zur Clubmeisterschaft 
 
Bruttowertung 
 

1° ERCOLANI RENATO LANA 9 S      23 

2° RAUCH BENJAMIN LANA 13       21 

3° PROFANTER MARK LANA 17       20 

4° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 17 S      19 

 PERTOLL MARKUS LANA 24       19 

6° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 8 S      18 

7° HOFER HERBERT LANA 20 S      13 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 22 S      13 

9° TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED LANA 17 S      12 

 TSCHENETT ANTON LANA 21 S      12 

 ROSANELLI RUPERT LANA 16 S      12 

12° PEDOT MIRKO LANA 27       11 

13° WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 23 S      10 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 30 S      10 

15° PIRHOFER MARTIN LANA 36 S      8 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 29 S      8 

 BURGER FERDINAND LANA 36 S      8 

18° LUTZ FELIX LANA 34       7 

19° PIRCHER PETER LANA 27 S      5 

 PLATINO GEORG LANA 34 S      5 

21° OBERDOERFER MANFRED LANA 36 S      4 

22° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 35 S L     3 

23° RAUCH KARL LANA 21 S      2 

24° REINER ROSMARIE LANA 30 S L     1 

25° GRASSL AMADEO LANA 34 J      0 
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Nettowertung 
 

1° PERTOLL MARKUS LANA 24       40 

2° BURGER FERDINAND LANA 36 S      36 

 PROFANTER MARK LANA 17       36 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 17 S      36 

5° PIRHOFER MARTIN LANA 36 S      34 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 22 S      34 

 LUTZ FELIX LANA 34       34 

8° TSCHENETT ANTON LANA 21 S      33 

9° PEDOT MIRKO LANA 27       32 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 30 S      32 

 ERCOLANI RENATO LANA 9 S      32 

 RAUCH BENJAMIN LANA 13       32 

 PLATINO GEORG LANA 34 S      32 

14° WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 23 S      31 

15° HOFER HERBERT LANA 20 S      29 

16° OBERDOERFER MANFRED LANA 36 S      27 

17° PIRCHER PETER LANA 27 S      26 

 TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED LANA 17 S      26 

19° ROSANELLI RUPERT LANA 16 S      24 

 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 8 S      24 

21° FACCHINELLI PIRCHER GERLINDE LANA 35 S L     23 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 29 S      23 

23° GRASSL AMADEO LANA 34 J      18 

24° REINER ROSMARIE LANA 30 S L     14 

25° RAUCH KARL LANA 21 S      10 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 


